Event Date: 27 Oct 91

PATIPARK
CHERYL GLENN
LORRAINE PRETTI

BRYAN NEMY

WENDY MAFORT
KARENA CHRISTMAN

JOHN BECKWITH
KEVIN McCORMICK
GEORGE DOGANIS
JIM KERMODE

FIAT America’s CORSA NAPOLI Results

ACT/SCCA

TEAM SPRINT
SCCA/TCA
SCCA
ACT/SCCA
SQCA/ZONC

33 CRUSADER FORMU ACT/SCCA

28 MARCH7”R2 TEAM SPRINT

79 CORVETTE SCCA

33 VETIE SCOCA

9% LOTUS7A SCCA

7 CORVETTE SOCA/LOCS

14 WESTFIELD SEVEN SCCA

63 CORVETTE SCCA

330 CORVEITE SCCA

4  WESTFIELD SEVEN SCCA

349 CORVETITE SCCA

340 CORVETTE SCCA

79 CORVETTE SCCA

1 WESTFIELD SEVEN SCCA

3 VETIE SCCA

38 TOYOTA MR2 TURB SCCA

56 TOYOTA MR2 SCCA

SUNBEAM TIGER
SUNBEAM TIGER  STOA
SUNBEAM TIGER  STOA
TOYOTA MR2 TURB SCCA
SUNBEAM TIGER STOA
MAZDARX? SCCA
MAZDA RX7

TOYOTA MR2 ACT
SUNBEAM TIGER  STOA

TOYOTA MR2 SUPE

SUNBEAM TIGER

TOYOTA MR2

MAZDA RX7 SCCA
MAZDA RX7 FIAT AMERICA
CORVETTE SCCA
CORVETTE SCCA

ZR-1

FERRARI308CT4  SOCA/FCA
CORVETTE sCca
HONDA CRX SCCA

DATSUN 240Z SCCA
HONDA CRX SI ESCA/SCCA
HONDA CRX Si SCCA

FIATX1/9 FIAT AMERICA
FIATX 1/9 FIATX1/9
HONDA CRX & SCCA

FIATX 1/9 FIAT AMERICA
FIATX1/9 FIAT AMERICA

HONDA CRX Si SCCA
FIATX1/9 FIAT AMERICA

DATSUN 240Z SCCA
DATSUN 240Z ACT/SCCA
DATSUN 240Z SCCA
HONDA CRX SI

DATSUN 2407 SCCA
HONDA CIVIC SCCA
HONDA CRX ST SCCA
MAZDA RX7 BARX7

47 DATSUN 240Z SCCA
98 DATSUN 2&0Z ACT/SCCCA

71 NISSAN SENTRA SE SCCA
37 FORDESCORT LOCKHEED
29 HONDACIVICSI SCCA
100 MAZDA N SCCA

’ Sponsop 00
SAN JOSE SILICONE WIRE
CASTRO VALLE ALLEN CUSTOM ELECS,

MANTECA FPERFORMANCE IMPORTS
OAKLAND GET REAL RACING

SCCA/TEAM SPRINT SAN RAMON  YOKOHAMA

SAN JOSE AMSOIL

LOS ALTOS K. LAURA RACING
MILPITAS NENA’S ALLOWANCE
WALNUT CREE  YOKOHAMA

FREMONT PARK PERFORANCE
CASTRO VALLE PARK PERFORMANCE
PLEASANTON  REBELLO ENGINES
CARMICHAEL F & F PROPERTIES

SAN JOSE NORTH AMERICAN PYLON
LOS ALTOS KANNEY RACING

FOLSOM BFG.

SACRAMENTO- JEFF & SANDIE

FREMONT PARK PERFORMANCE
PLEASANTON

CASTRO VALLE PARK PERFORMANCE

LIVERMORE ~ YOKOHAMA /GAB
WOODSIDE ~ TEAMNET
PLEASANTON

SAN MATEO

REDWOOD CITY

LIVERMORE ~ GAB/YOKOHMA
BELMONT

LIVERMORE

PALO ALTO

SAN JOSE B.F. COODRICH
ALAMEDA

SAN LEANDROD

ALAMEDA

LOS ALTOS

LIVERMORE
SAN JOSE

SUNNYVALE  CROWN CHEVROLET
DANVILLE PARK PERFORMANCE
WALNUT CREE CROWN CHEVROLET

SAN FRANCISC LEJDECKER-OTT BOOKKEE
SAN LEANDRO PARK PERFORMANCE

NOVATO SMOKER BROS. RACING
SAN LEANDRO

ROHNERT PAR PARALLEL WHEEL ALIGNM
LOSALTOS  TEAMNET

PLEASANTON WHEELSPORT

LOSALTOS

S0, SAN FRAN

DALY CITY

SAN JOSE

SAN FRANCISC MASON AUTO-SF
PLEASANTON WHEELSPORT

SARATOGA DANDO'S
SUNNYVALE CYGNUS RACING
LOSCATOS

SAN MATEO

SARATOGA DANDO'S
PLEASANTON

BENICIA RACETECH
PLEASANTON

SARATOGA DANDCO'S
SUNNYVALE  CYGNUSRACING

OAKLAND CEORGE OPEN TIRE
LOS ALTOS

FREMONT HEIDI'S CHARMS
SUNNYVALE  FIATPLUS

3373
35.010

28,954
29508
29.379
30587
30.060

31154
31.086
DNF

30.853
32944
34.187
33.920
33524
DNF

31682
36.120

29.975
30322

3197
DNF

47.393
39.368
34042

31343
32784

29.857
31077
31.420
37.108

31338
31.068

5962

7528
29567
29104
31414

35194

32951
38426

28526
28540
28558
2432
29483

31.188
30479
29.952
MH2as
31.863
32762
32499

35233

3181
35696

29728
29587
302378
X523
31.838
562
31262
31.9%0

30350
31442

29333
30.763

30.664

25N
1714

25853
27406
27339

27873

28701
30.065
31N
34319

27452
29.789
31783

29079
29728
29979

30.092

30928
31537
31916

32453
45617

315
3558

28448
29.an
DNF

20.034
29.110

29734
2792
9540
31619
317&2
3248
32926
337
34561

31383
33793

29.078
29397
29645
30916
30.968
313n
31673

9514

29341
30.058
30587
37

M319

77386
X789
30618

28558
29054
2.110

29734
M5
29543
30853
31762

32499
325848
4561

31383
B3

2078
2397
29645

30916
30.968
31262
31473

2514
30568

2333
30.098

30664
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52
13
63
34
m

115

27
7

JOHN FRANK 08
DAVID LENZI 33
ALEJANDRO GONZALE7S
DAMON HARRIS 304

KIM HANSON L3

KARL SCHAEFFER 6
DENNIS HALE 510

PEGGY HALE 510

VIC SIAS 44
JEFF REITMER 4
CHRIS FRANK 55
TREVOR FRANK 338
GARY LUKE 37
JOSH BROWNELL 3%
NEVILLENEWMAN 28
PATRICK OLSEN 37
STACY REITMEIR 44
CHUCK HANSON 48
TOM KONG 300
BILL DAVIS 35
RICHARD COFFEY 7
JIM ROWNEY 83
CHRIS COX 70
a8
17
13
413
128
6
316
14
an2
182
324
»
4
101
10
7
%
17
9%
77
&
64
2
n
145
&6
5
374
32
7
il
10
3

FIAT America’s CORSA NAPOLI Resuits

JENSEN HEALEY SCCA

JENSEN HEALEY SCCA
MAZDA3Z

[-MARK SCCA

CELICA TM.SIDEWAYS/SCC
510

AUSTIN COOPER

CELICA TM.SIDEWAYS
SUPERBEETLE

CELICA

FIATX1/9

DATSUN 510 NORCAL UFO
DATSUN 510 NORCAL UFRO
YW SCIROCCO SCCA

VW SCIROCCO SCCA/PCA
AUSIIN MIN1 160 PCA

AUSTIN MINI 1000 SCCA

LANCIA SCORPFION FIAT AMERICA
AUSTIN MINI

FIAT 128 FIAT AMERICA
LANCIA SCORPION FIAT AMERICA
VW SCIROCCO SCCA/PCA

VW JETTA SCCA

VWGTI

TOYOTA CELICA G

MAZDA RX3 SCCA

VWGCTl SCCA

MAZDA RX35P SCCA

vWwGn STOA, SCCA
MAZDA RX35P SCCA/CAPRICLUB
MAZDARX3 SCCA

MAZDA RX-3 SCCA

FIAT 128 RALLY FIAT AMERICA
MAZDA RX-2 BARX7

VW SCIROCCO

MAZDA RX-3 CORVAIR MINN
BMW 2002 SCCA /BMWCCA
FIAT 128 RALLY FIAT AMERICA
OLDS CUTLASS DUBLIN
CORVAIR ACT

IROCZ SCCA
MUSTANG LX SCCA
MUSTANG LX

IROC-Z SCCA
CAMARO TEAM SPRINT
CAMARO [ROCZ

PONTIACGTA SCCA
CAMAROILE SCCA

FORD MUSTANG  SCCA

SCCA SCCA
CAMARO LOCKHEED
FORD MUSTANG  SCCA

CHEV Z-28 ACT
PONTIACGTA SCCA
CAMARO 728 ACT

FORD MUSTANG  SCCA

FORD MUSTANG

PORSCHE REP SCCA
CELICAGT SCCA

DATSUN 510 NORCAL UFO
TOYOTA COROLLA SCCA

TOYOTASUPRA  SCCA
TOYTOA CELICA  SCCA

PLEASANTON
SANTA CLARA TEAMNET
LOS ALTOS

WALNUT CREE

WALNUT CREE

SUNNYVALE

SAN JOSE AUTOFTIONS
SANTACLARA TMSIDEWAYS
TEAM GOPED
DAVIS

SAN JOSE
PLEASANTON

TMSIDEWAYS

TEAM SIDEWAYS/SC SANTA CLARA TEAM SIDEWAYS

ORINDA

BEN LOMOND PEGCY'S BUDCET

SEN LOMOND DENNIS'S BUDCET

MTN. VIEW
LOS ALTOS
FREMONT
FREMONT
MORGAN HILL EXOTIC AUTOS
FREMONT
SUNNYVALE
SAN JOSE

NEW DIMENSIONS

FIAT PLUS
TRIAD RACING

LOS ALTOS

OAKLAND
MTN VIEW
DAVIS

SANTA CLARA STEVENS AUTO WORKS
PLEASANTON

SAN JOSE STEVENS AUTO WORKS
RICHMOND  HOPPER RACING

SAN JOSE STEVENS AUTO WORKS
HAYWARD  AUTOOPTIONS
SARATOGA  AUTO OPTIONS
SANTACRUZ FIATPLUS

MTN, VIEW

SAN FRANCISCO

CUPERTINO

MILPITAS AMAC FABS

SANTACRUZ FIATPLUS

SAN JOSE LOUIELIRA DS
SAN JOSE YOKOHAMA
SAUSALITO

SAN FRANCISC

CASTRO VALLE STEVENS AUTO WORKXS
REDWOOD CITY

SAN JOSE YOKOHAMA
SACRAMENTO BEG

ROSEVILLE  DUFFY POWERTRAIN
OAKLAND  SYBASE TEAMNET
CASTRO VALLE JBA

SUNNYVALE 30854

SANTA CLARA

SUNNYVALE

SACRAMENTO BEG

SUNNYVALE

SANTA CLARA DJ GRAPHICS
CASTRO VALLE JBA

MENLO PARK

SAN BRUNO

MILPITAS

HAYWARD  LDLAUTO
REDWOOD CITY LDL SPEED SHOP
FREMONT LDL AUTO

DNF

29.862
33.449
3240
34315
33.783
37.725

36690

31248
32.647

31.819

29.582
28249
29.597
DNF

32593
34
34297
33.042

31.950

31685

31.624
32.830

30311

32152
34452
28452
30.047
33154
32301
33.675

29.730

31.328

31417

»~

nns
36478
33961
35292

34864

29984
299683

30.840

nBAN7
43769

37m
29408
30502
az:
30.103
30291
04836
31.166
31418
3BA74
34284
34.196
DNF

31139
383747

28.194
29971
31733
31.986
32622

29452

29.200

30422
29937
29968
30472
30963

a1
2441
34260

34389

29403
30.118

. 31520

32133
30,094
30668

29509
29536

31444

27939
28375

20,030
30188
31200
3108
DNF

30664

32585

29.290
29417

29780
33079 3
30259

30568

NS4
31450
23m
e 3

31.097

29582
31170
31732
0787

29224
28228

28299
2997

31248

31147

29472
31432

3134694

29414
29962 1
29974
30.040

30976 1

34105
34.564

2509
286

30735

7799
28249
28291
29030
30.188
3059
31.043
2.m7

28.891
31624

25290
2417

2743
30103
30259
30.620
30.968
31418
31450
32379
3419
552

31097
32086

28194
29582
31170
31752
31.787

2224

28228
829
5927
29937
29968
30472
30963

2472
31632
33423
33654

29403
2962
29974
30,040
30.094
N84
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HAYWARD LDL AUTOSPEED 4528
SAN FRANCISC 36467 DNF DNF 36467

MILPITAS YOKOHAMA 28.920 28472 28.050 28.00

ALAMO YOXOHAMA 28.589 28472 28168 28.168

CUPERTINO 31.880 30374 29968 29968

MORCAN HILL 32435 31546 30713 03

DOUGC NIXON CORVETTE BENICIA 32159 31644 3234 54
JOHNF. ALVAREZ CORVETTE NCCA SAN RAMON 32481 32075 32094 2075
MIKE ROHRS CORVETTE PLEASANT HILL 35.836 35.040 35635 35.040
IDA BORDVICK NCCA WALNUT CREE BOB WILLIAMSON 30929 30380 30.404 30380
ACT/SCCA UNION CITY 33.395 32203 317 K il

ACT/SCCA UNIONCITY - HIP NATIONAL 33.260 32542 31785 31785

TRIUMPH TRAV MENLO PARK 35.848 3Ha 33807 33807

VALLEY CORSA CUPERTING  HISWIFE 35.750 35251 DNF 5251

TRIUMPH TRAVELER MENLO PARK

SCCA FREMONT PARK PERFORANCE 2621 25.962 25853 25553
SCCA CASTRO VALLE PARK PERFORMANCE 26945 26435 27.406 26435
SCCA PLEASANTON REBELLO ENGINES 27564 26.620 2739 1 26,620
SCCA/LOCS CARMICHAEL ¥ & F PROPERTIES 28337 26868 27.601 26,868
ACT/SCCA SAN JOSE SILICONE WIRE 28212 26.348 26.8% 26890
ACT/SCCA SAN JOSE AMSOIL 28,852 27406 28,041 2406
TEAM SPRINT CASTRO VALLE ALLEN CUSTOM ELECS, 28137 27454 3100 27494
SCCA SAN JOSE NORTH AMERICAN PYLON 29498 77528 27873 1 2758
SCCA MIN.VIEW  NEW DIMENSIONS 29582 1 2799 27939 7799
SCCA/ZONC LOSALTOS  X.LAURA RACING 28781 28284 27881 22881
SCCA MILPITAS YOKOHAMA 28920 28472 28050 28,050
38 TOYOTA MR2 TURB SCCA LIVERMORE  YOKOHAMA/GAB 29.253 28426 28092 25,092
7  CORVETTE NCCA ALAMO YOKOHAMA 28,589 WA72 28165 28.168
BILL, HERRON 9% PONTIACGTA  SOCA SACRAMENTO BFG 0408 2 2200 1 28228 .28
KENNETHMITCHELL 77 CAMAROILE  SCCA ROSEVILLE  DUFFY POWERTRAIN 0659 2 28708 28299 28299
RICK BROWN 91 CORVETTE scca SUNNYVALE ~ CROWN CHEVROLET 28954 2852 28448 28448
STEVEHOBAUGH 32 CORVETTE SCCA DANVILLE ~ PARK PERFORMANCE 29,503 28540 29131 28340
LARRY DOBER 4 ZR1 WALNUT CREE CROWN CHEVROLET 2937 28558 DNF 25558
DAVEJACKSON 27 LMARK SCCA SAN JOsE AUTOPTIONS 29.862 29640 28755 28755
GEORGE D. OTT 39 FERRARI308GTd  SCCA/FCA SAN FRANCISC LEJDECKER-OTT BOOKKEE 30587 242 29034 29.084
. TOP TEN WOMEN - RACE TIRES

BPL  PATIPARK 79 CORVETTE SCCA FREMONT ~ PARK PERFORMANCE 28,777 27386 27452 7386
STACY REITMEIR 4 VWSCIROGCO — SCCA/PCA LOS ALTOS 31.950 2407 28891 28391
CHERYL GLENN 1 WESTFIELD SEVEN SCCA PLEASANTON 32350 30180 29789 29.789
LORRAINEPRETTI 3 VETTE sccA CASTRO VATLE PARK PERFORMANCE 32425 04618 3178 2 30618
PECGY HALE 510 DATSUN 510 NORCAL UFO BENLOMOND DENNIS'S BUDGET 31519 30735 31444 30735

TOP TEN WOMEN - STREET TIRES
CAMARO [ROCZ SANJOSE YOKOHAMA 29730 29452 29224 20224
PONTIACGTA  SCCA SACRAMENTO  BFG 30.628 2421 29472 D472
DATSUN240Z  SCCA SARATOCA  DANDO'S 31343 1 30390 29514 2514
CORVETTE NCCA WALNUT CREE BOB WILLIAMSON 30929 30380 30404 30380
DATSUN240Z  ACT/SCCCA SUNNYVALE ~ CYGNUS RACING 32784 31042 30568 30568
HONDACRXSI  SCCA SAN FRANCISC MASON AUTO-SE 31682 38N 3138 31383
CAMARO 728 ACT SUNNYVALE 3,640 32441 31632 31632
MAZDA 3B SUNNYVALE DNF 179 2 31906 31905
BSL MAZDA RX7 sacA LIVERMORE 33173 32451 31920 31929
10 FspL FORDMUSTANG  SCCA SANTACLARA DJ GRAPHICS 35765 1 34260 33423 3423
11 FspL MICHELLE HERNANDE 4 FORD MUSTANG CASTRO VALLE JBA 34389 33654 33.604
BARBARAPINEDA 26 FIATX1/9 FIAT AMERICA  PLEASANTON WHEELSPORT 35,696 33793 3,793
KIM HANSON TEAM SIDEWAYS/SC SANTA CLARA  TEAM SIDEWAYS DNF 348654
\ : FIAT AMERICA _ SAN 35.586 35010

SAN JOSE 33353 230 1 3268 2330
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. e s Y R P
XFS DANNY HULL 357 CORVETTE SAN JOSE i’jl.ﬁl a'51.678

XOSP DAVEROWNEY 38 SUNBEAMTICER STOA/SCCA RICHMOND HOPPER RACING 30.901 30122

XXX ) 16 SUZUKI VALLEY CORSA CUPERTINO DSP SUSPENSION 29.967 29363

XXX DON TUPPER 33 NISSAN 205X SCCA REDWOODCITY 30.907 30315 31588 1 30315
XXX DON TUPPER 156 TOYOTA MR2 SCCA REDWOOD CITY JOSH 30.872 31.796 31116 30572
XXX EMMAAUEL SHIRE 356 DATSUN 240Z URO EL CERRITO PARTSPLUS DNF DNF 35550 35550
XESP FRANK VIRNIG 345 VWGt CALPOLY SCC CUPERTINO 32.975 33.6833 33513 12575
XOSP JEFF REITMEIR 4 VWSCIROCCO SCCA 27925 27 850 27953 750
XVS JIM LOWRIE 331 SUNBEAM TICER STOA REDWOOD CITY 40.033 40596 36492 36492
XXX JIM MARTIN 6 CHEVYCORVETTE SCCA MODESTO 29.438 28.05 278 785
XXX M MARTIN 6 QORVEITE SCCA MODESTO 29.897 2 28370 28915 1 B30
XOSP JIM ROWNEY 83 SUNBEAM TIGER STOA PLEASANTON 33945 3 31241 30338 30338
XXX JOEKUBASTI 301 MAZDA RX-7 SAN JOSE 48.105 3261 33411 3261
XXX LOISLEJDECKER-OTT 39 FERRARII0SCT4  SCCA/FCA SAN FRANCISC MASON AUTO SUPPLY 31.640 nsa 31880 31640
XXX LUISMEDINA 315 FORD MUSTANG UNION CITY 37.022 35925 35346 35345
XXX  MICHELE PLOGH 309 MAZDARX7 MTIN. VIEW 45710 44458 41606 41606
XXX PAULBOSS 343 HONDA CIVIC FIAT AMERICA SALTLAKE CITY 34.289 33469 3289 32895
XS$  REN MARINUS 351 CORVETTE SCCA 29.096 25909 28691 28691
XOSP RICK GOULD M MAZDARX7 SCCA CONCORD 3an7 31455 1 2831 25311
XOSP RICK GOULD 34  MAZDARX-7 SCCA 3199 2 28.631 28574 28.631
XS5L SHAUNA MARINUS 351 CORVETTE SCCA FOLSOM 28708 28.965 28763 28,708
XSSL  STACY REITMEIR 6 CORVEITE SCCA/PCA LOS ALTOS 28.094 30287 28245 28004
XOSP VIC SIAS #“4 VW SCIROCCO SCCA MTN VIEW NEW DIMENSION 32816 3 7772 27748 27743
XEP TROY ERMISH 341 DATSUN 510 SCCA : NEWARK 30314 30529 30297 30297

Thanks to everybody that attended FIAT America’s CORSA NAPOLI. We hope that you enjoyed yourself and
will return again next year. If you were to have received a trophy, please call Neville Newman at

408/992-0959. Special thanks from our club President, Gary Luke, to the individual who loaned him
a hat. His forehead didn’t get sunburned!

ATTENTION CRX OWNERS: If your spare tire is missing, call Tom Pineda, 510/734-0940.

OVERALL RUN TIMES (
QVERALL)

CE?)
Ciuty

CORVETTE SCCA FREM

79

8 MARCH732 SCOCA/TEAM SPRINT SAN RAMON  YOKOHAMA 27.961 26309 26736 26309
33 VETIE SCCA CASTRO VALLE PARK PERFORMANCE 26945 26435 27406 26435
99 LOTUS7A SCCA PLEASANTON REBELLO ENGINES 27564 26.620 2733 1 26.620
7 CORVEITE SCOCA/LOCS CARMICHAEL F & F PROPERTIES 28337 26,868 2750 26868
24 LOLASUPERV ACT/SCCA SAN JOSE SILICONE WIRE 28212 26.948 26390 26590
79 CORVEITE SCCA FREMONT PARK PERFORMANCE 28777 27386 27452 27386
49 LOLASUPERV ACT/SCCA SANJOSE AMSOIL 25,852 27 406 28,041 27406
100 TUISUPER V TEAM SPRINT CASTRO VALLE ALLEN CUSTOM ELECS, 28137 7494 3110 27454
14 WESTFIELD SEVEN SCCA SAN JOSE NORTH AMERICAN PYLON ~ 29.498 27528 27573 1 27528
44 VW SCIROCCO SCCA MTIN. VIEW NEW DIMENSIONS 29582 1 Z70% 27939 7%
15 HAWKECLIS SCCA/ZONC LOS ALTOS K. LAURA RACING 28.781 28284 27 881 77551
4 CORVEITE SCCA MILPITAS YOKOHAMA 28.920 28472 28050 28.050
63 CORVETTE SCCA LOS ALTOS KANNEY RACING 34.978 29567 1 28,060 28060
38 TOYOTA MR2 TURB SCCA LIVERMORE  YOKOHAMA /GAB 29.253 28426 28.092 284092
7 CORVEITE NCCA ALAMO TUKUMAMA 20,509 WATL 20160 20160
4 IROCZ SCCA SAN JOSE YOKOHAMA 28.452 28,194 30272 2 28.194
96 PONTIACGTA SCCA SACRAMENTO 8FG 30408 2 29200 1 28228 2808
4 VW SCIROOCO SCCA/PCA LOS ALTOS 28249 28249 28375 28.249
55 AUSTIN MINI1000 PCA FREMONT 29.597 28364 28291 28291
77 CAMAROILE SCCA ROSEVILLE DUFFY POWERTRAIN 30659 2 28708 28209 28299
91 CORVEITE SCCA SUNNYVALE CROWN CHEVROLET 28.954 28526 28448 8448
32 CORVEITE SCCA DANVILLE PARK PERFORMANCE 29.503 28540 29.131 28540
14 ZR1 WALNUT CREE CROWN CHEVROLET 29.379 28558 DNF 28558
350 CORVETTE SCCA FOLSOM BFG. 29.667 29104 287 28701
27 IMARK SCCA SAN JOSE AUTOPTIONS 29.862 20640 28755 28755
4 VW SCIROCCO SCOCA/PCA LOS ALTOS 31.950 29407 28891 28891
338 AUSTIN MINI 1000 SCCA FREMONT DNF 2223 29.030 29.080
39 FERRARI3(BCT4 SCCA/FCA SAN FRANCISC LENDECKER-OTT BOOKKEE 30587 2432 29.034 2.4
47 DATSUN 240Z SCCA SARATOGA DANDO'S 29.975 29728 29078 29078
56 TOYOTAMR2 SCCA WOODSIDE TEAM.NET 29.735 29757 29079 2079
5 CORVETTE SCCA SAN LEANDRO PARK PERFORMANCE 30,060 29483 29.110 2110
17 CAMAROIROCZ SAN JOSE YOKOHAMA 29.730 2452 29224 2224
7  MAZDARX3 SCCA SANTA CLARA STEVENS AUTO WORKS 29.777 7211 29250 29290
71  NISSAN SENTRA SE SCCA OAKLAND GEORGEOPEN TIRE 29.857 29333 29341 29333
93 DATSUN 240Z ACT/SCCA SUNNYVALE CYGNUSRACING 30322 29587 29397 2397
32 PORSCHE REP SOCA MENLO PARK 31425 1 2403 29414 29403
83 VWGTI SCOCA PLEASANTON 30311 29608 29417 2417
66 PONTIACGTA SOCA SACRAMENTO BFG 30.628 2621 29472 2472
& FIATX1/9 ORINDA 31248 29.984 29509 2509
47 DATSUN 240Z SCCA SARATOGA DANDO'S 31343 1 303% 29514 29514
33  CRUSADER FORMU ACT/SCCA MILPITAS NENA'S ALLOWANCE 31732 31338 29571 2571

101 MUSTANG LX SCCA SAUSALITO 30.047 2571 29582 2582
70 MAZDA RX3SP SCCA SAN JOSE STEVENS AUTO WORKS 30.822 30602 29584 29584
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MIKE MONEGAN
RAYMOND COVSART

JAY AMBROSIO

24

FIAT America’s CORSA NAPOLI Results

DATSUN 240Z

PORSCHE911SC ~ SOCA/PCA
SUNBEAM TIGER

HONDA CRX SQCA
vwaen STOA, SCCA
WESTFIELD SEVEN SCCA
DATSUN 240z SCCA
DATSUN 510 NORCAL URO
HONDA CRX Sl ESCA/SCCA
FORD MUSTANG  SCCA

SCCA SCCA
CELICAGT SCCA
CORVETTE LOCKHEED
CAMARO LOCKHEED
DATSUN 510 NORCAL UFO
SUNBEAM TIGER  STOA
SUNBEAM TIGER  STOA

TOYOTA COROLLA SCCA
WESTFIELD SEVEN SCCA

FORD ESCORT LOCKHEED
MAZDA RX3SP SOCA /CAPRI CLUB

BEN LOMOND PECGY'S BUDGET

ROEINERTPAR PARALLEL WHEEL ALIGNM

OAKLAND SYBASE TEAMNET
CASTRO VALLE JBA

SAN BRUNO

CUPERTINO

SUNNYVALE  30.864

MILPITAS

SAN MATEO

REDWOOD CITY

HAYWARD LDL AUTO
PLEASANTON

LIVERMORE = GAB/YOKOHMA
REDWOOD CITY LDL SPEED SHOP
LOS ALTOS

SAN JOsE STEVENS AUTO WORKS

LANCIA SCORPION FIAT AMERICA MORGAN HILL EXOTIC AUTOS
TOYTOA CELICA  SCCA FREMONT LDLAUTO
MAZDA RX3 SCCa HAYWARD AUTO OPTIONS
CORVETTE SCCA OAKLAND " GETREAL RACING
CORVETTE NCCA WALNUT CREE BOB WILLIAMSON
CORVETTE SCCA SACRAMENTO  JEFF & SANDIE
HONDA CRX Sl SAN MATEO

FORD MUSTANG ~ SCCA SANTA CLARA

TOYOTA COROLLA SCCA BRISBANE

DATSUN 2402 ACT/SCCCA SUNNYVALE  CYGNUSRACING
HONDACIVICSI  SCCA FREMONT HEIDF'S CHARMS
VETTE SCCA CASTRO VALLE PARK PERFORMANCE
MAZDA RX-3 SCCA SARATOGA AUTO OPTIONS
MAZDA 323 SCCA SUNNYVALE  FIATPLUS
VWJETTA SCCA OAKLAND

CORVETTE MORGAN HILL

TRIUMPH TR6 TRIUMPH TRAVELER CUPERTINO

DATSUN 510 NORCAL UrD BENLOMOND DENNISS BUDGET
SUNBEAM TIGER ~ STOA <~ BELMONT

HONDA CRX Si SCCA < LOS ALTOS TEAMNET
TOYOTA COROLLA FREMONT LDL AUTO SPEED
AUSTIN MINT FREMONT

MAZDA RX7 SCCA LIVERMORE

DATSUN 2407 SCCA SARATOGA DANDO'S

CHEV Z-28 ACT SUNNYVALE

FIAT 128 RALLY FIAT AMERICA SANTACRUZ FIAT PLUS
HONDA CIVIC SCCA PLEASANTON

FIAT 128 FIAT AMERICA SUNNYVALE  FIAT PLUS
MARCH 732 TEAM SPRINT WALNUTCREE YOKOHAMA
OLDSCUTLASS DUBLIN

MUSTANG LX SAN FRANCISC

MITSUZISHI CALA SCCA SANMATEQ  MPTURBO VSA
CELICA TMSIDEWAYS/SCC SANTACLARA TMSIDEWAYS
HONDA CRX SI SCCA BENICIA RACETECH
MERCURY CAPRI  SCCA PLEASANTON  TIN TOYS RACING
TOYOTA COROLLA SCCA SAN BRUNO  MP TURBO USA
FIONDA CRX Si SCCA SAN FRANCISC MASON AUTO-SF
MAZDA RX-2 BARX7 MTIN. VIEW

ACURA INTEGRA  VALLEY CORSA SANTACLARA TEAMNET

VW SCIROCCO SAN FRANCISCO

MITSUBISHI MIRAG LOCKHEED LOSALTOS

MAZDA RX? PALOALTO

vwcan MTN VIEW

CAMARO 728 ACT SUNNYVALE

CORVETTE BENICIA

MAZDA RX7 BARX7 PLEASANTON

Z-28 ACT/SCCA UNION CITY

510 TEAM GOPED

IROC-Z SCCA CASTRO VALLE STEVENS AUTO WORKS
FIATX 1/9 FIAT AMERICA PLEASANTON WHEELSPORT
Z28 ACT/SCCA UNIONCITY  HIP NATIONAL
CAMARO TEAM SPRINT REDWOOD CITY

MAZDA 3B SUNNYVALE

TOYOTA MR2 ACT SAN JOsE B.F. GOODRICH
MAZDA RX7 SCCA LIVERMORE

TOYOTA CELICA  SCCA UNION CITY
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Club:
037 LANCIA SCORPION FIAT AMERICA
344 CORVETTE NCCA
22 CORVAIR ACT
30 SUNBEAMTIGER STOA L
134 MAZDA RX3 CORVAIR MINN CUPERTINO 36.970 34284 32379 32379
33 TOYOTA MR2 SUPE SAN LEANDRO B2 32550 32453 32453
306 FIATX1/9 FIATX1/9 LOS ALTOS 34187 32762 32453 32483
36 HONDACRXSI  SCCA SO.SAN FRAN 33.920 32499 32926 32499
325 TOYOTACELICAG DAVIS 3280 43769 32585 32.585
ROBERT ROSIGNOULO 332 FIATX1/9 FIAT AMERICA DALY CITY 31524 32848 3B 1 32848
313 AUSTIN COOPER DAVIS 34315 64T 33043 33.043
330 SUNBEAM TIGER ALAMEDA 38150 1302 45617 0302
374 FORD MUSTANG SCCA SANTACLARA Dj GRAPHICS 35.765 1 34260 33423 3423
ALEJANDRO GONZALE75  CELICA TM.SIDEWAYS SAN JOSE TMSIDEWAYS 33.783 33981 1 31523 3523
MICHELLE HERNANDE4 ~ FORD MUSTANG CASTRO VALLE JBA 36346 34389 3364 33.684
BARBARA PINEDA 26 FIATX1/9 FIAT AMERICA PLEASANTON WHEELSPORT 36120 35.696 31793 33793
RICHARD NYQUIST 319 TRIUMPH TRIUMPH TRAV MENLO PARK 35.848 34124 33507 33807
DAMON HARRIS 304 SUPERBEETLE PLEASANTON 37,725 35292 34106 306
TED ARKEN 312 BMW 202 SCCA /BMWCOCA MILPITAS AMAC FABS 34,888 34.196 38163 3 3419
NICK SPRINKEL 340 CORVEITE SCCA WOODSIDE 34444 35.194 34319 3319
CARLOS NARCISO 8  TOYOTA COROLLA SCCA 2 HAYWARD LDL AUTO SPEED 38391 4528 35332 34528
ROBERT SCHNITIGRU 336 FIATX1/9 FIAT AMERICA SAN JOSE DNF 3233 34561 34561
MATT PALMER 182 FIAT128RALLY  FIAT AMERICA SANTACRUZ FIAT PLUS 42306 DNF 34592 %592
KIM HANSON 5 CELICA TEAM SIDEWAYS/SC SANTA CLARA  TEAM SIDEWVATS 30,650 bk DNF 3864
KAREN MORGAN I MAZDA RX7 FIAT AMERICA SAN JOSE 15.010 35426 1 35586 B0
MIKE ROHRS 354 CORVETTE PLEASANT HILL 35,836 35040 35635 35.040
JEFF TRIMBLE 307 PORCSHE VALLEYCORGA ~ CUISRTINO  HIS WIFE 35,750 3251 DNF 5251
ROCHELLE NYQUIST 320 TRIUMPH TRIUMPH TRAVELER MENLO PARK 35.975 15346 DNF 35346
CARL BALLAY 334 JENSENHEALEY SCCA WALNUT CREE 38.384 36,749 36086 36.086
ARIES BAUTISTA 41 TOYOTA COROLLA SAN FRANCISC 36467 DNF DNF 36467
DINESH VASWANT 337 TOYOTA MR2 LOS ALTOS 36.681 DNF DNF 26,681
SANDI BAKER 111 JENSEN HEALEY SCCA WALNUT CREE 43.640 41203 39.802 39502
NEXT EVENTS:
BAY AREA RX7 CLUB PRESENTS:
RX FOR FUN V
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 24, 1951
at the PLEASANTON FAIRGROUNDS
Contact Bryan Nemy (510) 4844767 for more information
a NCSCC Championship Event 5
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 1, 1991 A
at the PLEASANTON FAIRGROUNDS
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